LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 25

LangenstraB, Ingrid #46

StartNr: 46

27. Oktober 2024 10:51
NS SV Lengde / SV Lengde

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

(s)

311.0

(297)

103.7 102.6 104.7
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

22

332 (19.), 277 (7.), 274 (10.)

38.0 (6.), 40.2 (3.),41.5(13))

0.53 mm links, 0.46 mm hoch

1.08, horizontal: 1.30, vertikal: 0.80

Serie 1:
10.0+
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.4* 10.8*
9.8+ 10.4*
38.0 (6.), 40.2 (3.), 88.2 (5.)

0.12 mm links, 0.16 mm tief
1.26, horizontal: 1.65, vertikal: 0.66

10.3* 10.8*
10.3* 10.0-

41.5(18.),62.6 (11.), 145.6 (20.)
0.97 mm links, 1.00 mm hoch
0.97, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 0.50

10.5* 10.8*
10.2* 10.7*
43.4 (23.), 62.1 (28.), 70.6 (30.)

0.50 mm links, 0.55 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 0.79

10.5*
10.5*

10.1 -
9.6

10.3*
10.6*

10.6*
9.9~

10.1 %
104~

10.1
10.7*




